Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version number: v3.2.2
CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Microcomputer Central Signal Alarm Device
I. Summary
CAKJ-XHB series integrated microcomputer central signal alarm device is a centralized management microcom puter signal alarm system specially designed for
 the signal system of power plants and substations. It has strong anti-interference ability, simple operation, convenient installation and use, and small maintenance
. The product is widely used in power, petroleum, chemical, metallurgical and coal industries, and is an intelligent product for power and industrial automation m
onitoring and signal alarm.
2. Functional Features

al button (if required)
N1 Experiment Passive dry contact signal Active voltage signal
N2 Confirm
N3 Silencing
N4 Reset
N5 Recollection
N6 No manned
C4 Public end
内容由AI生成
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version number: v3.2.2
8, Device size and hole pattern (depth size 92mm)
◆16-way signal device (CAKJ-XHB-16LF2, CAKJ-XHB-16LF2-A) small size (without silencing button and unattended function)
Suitable for installatio
n in high-voltage cabin
ets or DC panels
Mounting
bracket
2)24-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-24LF, CAKJ-XHB-24LF-A)
◆24-way signal device (CAKJ-XHB-24LF2, CAKJ-XHB-24LF2-A) small size (without sile
ncing button and unattended function)
3)32-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-32LF, CAKJ-XHB-32 LF-A)
Service phone: 0374-3321607 http://www.xjca. com 5
1) 16-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-16LF, CAKJ-XHB-16LF-A)
Suitable for installation in high-voltage cabinets or
 DC panels
Mounting bracket
GMicroco ccatral signalabem devi

 soun
d
482
device 8 CAKJ-XHB-24LF
1GP 2GP BGP 5GP 6GP YGI BGP 9GP 10GP 11GP 12GP
13GI 18G 24G
CA24L
RBCALL SLENG:
482
内容由AI生成
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version number: v3.2.2
◆32-way signal device (CAKJ-XHB-32LF2, CAKJ-XHB-32LF2-A) small size (without silencing butto n and unattended function)
Suitable for installation in high-voltage cabinets or
 DC panels
Mounting bracket
4)36 Channel Signal Apparatus (CAKJ-XHB-36LF, CAKJ-XHB-36LF-A)
4)40-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-40LF, CAKJ-XHB-40LF-A)
5) 48-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-48LF, CAKJ-XHB-48L F-A)
Service phone: 0374-3321607 http://www.xjca. com 6
G CAKIXHB-4LF
C-40L
10GP

25GP 26GP 27GP 280 RG 34GF 35GP 36GP
37GP 38CP 39CP 40GP 13CP 146 15CP 46GP 47GP 18CP
CA48L ③①
RECALL RESET SELENE
482
oo
Hole size
448
465
内容由AI生成
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version number: v3.2.2
6) 64-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-64LF, CAKJ-XHB-64LF-A)
Service phone: 0374-3321607 http://www.xjca. com 7
7) 96-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-96LF, CA KJ-XHB-96LF-A)
8)132 Channel Signal Device (CAKJ-XHB-132LF, CAK J-XHB-132LF-A)
内容由AI生成
Xuchang Chang'an Technology Co., Ltd. CAKJ-XHB-16LF~196LF Intelligent Integrated Central Signal Alarm Device Version number: v3.2.2
9) 160-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-160LF, CAKJ-XHB-160LF-A)
10) 192-channel signal device (CAKJ-XHB-192LF, CAKJ-XHB-192LF-A)
Service phone: 0374-3321607 http://www.xjca. com 8
Microcomputer ceniral sgml alamm d
evice
o CAKI XHB-160LF